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Thompson, James
Webb, James
Quesenberry, Ezra
Carrigan, Jim
Myers, Russell
Gibson, Russell
Soutier, Harold
Hall, David
McClain, William
Raczkowski, George
Thomas, Louis
Tilghman, William
Hickerson, Charles
Adams, Robert
McGeorge, Terry
Villeneuve, Ronald
Irving, James

MEN 75-79

Henley, Bill
Falcon, Paul
Meyer, Ralph
Phipps, Jerry
Chen, Peter
Mercer, John
Urban, Alfred
Pobiak, Albert
Finley, Earl
Wismer, Jack
Hamilton, Haywood
Burdt, Reinhart
Stapleton, Walter
Martin, Jim
Williamson, Jack
Allison, David
Smith, Eugene
Dunn-Rankin, Peter
Acton, Edward
Smith, Eugene
Green, Braxton
Brown, Edward
Davis, Charles
Gerken, William
Watson, Paul
Chadima, William
Falls, Joseph
Strickland, Stephen
Moeller, Edgar
Valentine, Charles
Cotner, Bob
Wilson, David
Remington, Ray
Wolford, Lionel

MEN 80-84
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Hawkins, Charles
Proietti, Edmond
Chambers, Bill
Kupice, John
MacDonald, Gerald
Cavallo, Guido
Howard, Paul
Aubert, Fuzzy
Parker, Warren
Warren, Carl
Nester, Victor
Hartman, David
Rahn, Harold
Obye, Ken
Graham, Marion
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267
268
270
272
272
274
275
276
276
276
278
281
282
283
283
289
316

239
240
240
241
245
246
248
248
249
251
252
253
253
255
255
257
259
260
262
262
263
264
267
267
269
273
274
275
281
283
284
292
296
298

228
237
237
241
242
242
243
244
253
254
255
257
258
258
258

16 Peterson, Gene FL
17 Cobble, Milan NM
18 Clarke, Jack FL
19 Hall, John MD
20 Miller, Ernie NC
21 Mays, Gilbert NC
22 Gibson, Lisle FL
23 Bauer, Erv Ml
23 Gardewing, Robert IN
23 Vickery, Roy MA
26 Jungermann, Paul MO
27 Cobillas, Bernard MO
28 Payk, Clarence DE
MEN 85-89

1 Charles, Howard NC

2 Evans, James AZ

2 Wolfe, John KY

4 Fulton, Dean FL

5 Talley, Glenn NM

6 Bunting, James MD

7 Weisman, Preston AZ

8 Evanoff, Alexander SC

9 Kelly, Sherman MO
10 Vargesko, John PA
11 Frazier, J Lawrence TN
12 McManus, Willis NC
13 Moore, Riley TN
14 Markle, Francis AL
15 Neumunz, George NC
MEN 90-94

1 Tucker, Ralph X

2 Miller, Doral CcO

3 Zakariasen, Russell AZ

4 Harvey, Don NC
MEN 95-99

1 Ricca, Edward FL

2 Owen, William Mi
\WOMEN 50-54

1 Link, Laura

2 Hallock, Linda
\WOMEN 55-59

1 Seibel, Linda

2 Stanford, Joann

3 Runyan, Debbie

4 Gardner, Brenda

5 Smith, Dolly

6 Laughridge, Elizabeth

7 Caudle, Mary

8 Szwed, Patricia
\WOMEN 60-64

1 Kilibert, Ruth

2 Kurauski, Patricia

3 Guidry, Gail

4 Sepe, Verna

5 Hassinger, Diane

6 Handerhan, Ruth

7 Allen, Barbara

8 Hepler, Lethia
\WOMEN 65-69

1 Miller, Doris

2 Hammel, Elaine

3 Cederlof, Nancy

* Denotes NSGA Record

260
262
263
266
269
270
275
276
276
276
281
285
289

258
265
265
271
273
277
285
N/S
288
290
292
298
300
304
305

135
146
164
167

146
181

PA
FL

FL
TN
PA
LA
PA
NC
NC
DE

LA
IL
LA
ME
PA
FL
MD
NC

NM
PA
PA

Camardelle, Genevie
Blackmon, Patricia
Douglas, Betty
Manis, Joyce

Locke, Carrie

o~ 0D

\WOMEN 70-74
Covington, Nancy
Venavage, Norma
Spencer, Anne
Hilliard, Marilyn
Medice, Anne
Haynes, Gladys
Mohamed, Adrienne
Stadem, Liz

O~NO O~ WNPRE

\WOMEN 75-79

Hill, Jeanette
Roberts, Mo
Marks, Elizabeth
Davis, Amelia
Matthews, Frances
Sievert, Sara
Ermigiotti, Angie
Boyer, Mildred

O~NO OB~ WNPRE

\WYOMEN 80-84
1 Trexler-Campbell, Hazel
2 Durbin, Joyce
3 Horton, Anne
4 Davis, Margaret

\WOMEN 85-89
1 Wilson, Flora
2 Lowen, Elsie

\WOMEN 90-94
1 Seawell, Mittie

MEN 50-54
1 Haley, James
2 Gasbarro, Jack
3 Rider, Gerald
4 Snelgrove, Kevin

MEN 55-59

Gitz, Steven

Ferran, Lloyd
Seyler, Richard
Strain, Jim
Blackburn, Richard
Lloyd, Elijah
Laughridge, Eugene
Bishop, Douglas

O~NO U WNBE

MEN 60-64

Cook, Billy
Hassan, Robert
Barner, Park
Goggin, Zane
Cook, Joe
Battle, Joe
Buesse, Robert

~NoO bk WNBRE

MEN 65-69

Gray, Charles
Massey, Carl
Muehlenbrock, Dale
Germann, John
Seibel, Leo

s wWN PP

NC

PA
wv

MD
PA

NC

GA
PA
NY
VA
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6 Stryker, Donald NJ Lyle, John CcO 2 Sinkovec, Rita CcO 09:19.1
7 Jackson, Charles PA Maes, Emilia NM 3 Dicker, Lois MD 09:26.3
8 Roybal, Johnny NM Main, Conrad CT 4 Aldrich, Bertha 1A 10:07.6
Main, Roxanne CT 5 Diana, Lucy AZ 10:21.2
MEN 70-74 Parker, Janet CA 6 Frasca, Barbara CT 10:27.6
1 Clippinger, Harold PA Phelps, Brenda TN 7 Jackobs, Miriam OH 10:34.4
2 Coleman, Raymond AZ Pinkston, Jean MS 8 Owings, Marty Y 10:36.7
3 Cheyne, David NV Pinkston, Robert MS 9 Kane, Lana PA 10:40.9
4  Wells, Gene Mi Rehfeldt, Harry IL | 10 Hodge, Peggy NC 11:14.7
5 Pinkston, Robert MS Robins, Bonita KS | 11 Windish, Rita VA 11:19.8
6 Parkes, Donald VA Salo, Donna MN | 12 Mahon, Mary FM 11:27.3
7 Cederlof, Jerome PA Salo, Richard IN | 13 Snipes, Frankie VA 11:28.5
8 Wahl, Tommy TN Schonher, Georgia PA | 14 Beaudet, Rachel MA 11:42.5
Schroeder, Mae MT | 15 Perdue, Winnie OK 12:54.4
MEN 75-79 Smith, Raymond PA
1 Berendes, Carlton NC Stadem, Leroy SD | WOMEN 70-74
2 Clement, Roland LA Swackhamer, Nancy OH 1 Larragoite, Marjoire NM 10:17.6
3 Mathis, William GA Vincent, Douglas Mi 2 Allgood, Betty VA 10:44.1
4 Nelson, Carl NC Vincentie, Janet KY 3 Snyder, Rhea LA 10:59.3
5 McCarthy, Patrick NY Waite, Doug NM 4 Munson, Dorothy NM 11:34.8
6 Towne, Stanley NY Walsh, James IL 5 Wender, Diane GA 11:37.5
7 Wackenhuth, Henry PA Welch, Billy MS 6 Simpson, Mary VA 12:05.3
8 Hines, Fulton SC Wells, Robert Mi 7 Thrutchley, Bobbie KS 12:32.0
Welsh, Trudy NY 8 Powder, Phyllis NC 12:38.0
MEN 80-84 Wilcott, Dennis DE 9 Donegan, Monica MA 12:40.8
1 Cook, Tom OK Wilder, Joan TN | 10 Burguess, Joan AZ 13:00.8
2 Horton, Robert PA Wilke, Josephine IL | 11 Smith, Stephanie NM 13:13.4
3 Smith, Jeff NC Williams, Jake MS | 12 Stevens, Marilyn PA 13:55.6
4 Rath, Harold NY Williams, Ted OK
5 Seither, William LA Wojtowicz, Edmund MA | \WOMEN 75-79
6 Bernat, Harry MD Wood, Patricia PA 1 Marrs, Katherine wi 10:58.5 5
7 Slone, George CoO T T 2 Elkins, Claire AZ 11:47.0
L J 3 Lykens, Martha KS 12:28.9
MEN 85-89 1500M 4 Selby, Carolyn Ml 12:32.9
1 Bartels, Bernhard X | \wsamMEN 5 Bingham, Roselyn IL 12:49.8
2 Bowling, Leon OK ‘xion:r?:azgsjoyce OH 08:36.5 6 FaII(_)WS, Thglma Ml 13:32.6
3 Waggaman, Ralph OH | 5> Comi, Janet PA 08509 | [ Davis Amela NM -~ 14:01.0
4 Sommer, William PA 3 Sextc;n Rosemary TN 09:12.7 8 Naber, Lisbeth WA 14:57.7
R o 9 Slone, Jeanette KY 17:24.8
OTHER COMPETITORS 4 erght—Hahng, Nancy OH 09:49.5
5 Zawacki, Judy PA 10:08.5
Allen, Edna GA | & Ritchie, Janet MA 10499 | WOMEN 80-84
Archuleta, Charles NM ' 1 Grimm, Bess FL 12:24.1
Atha, Dan KY . 2 Walker, Margaret PA 12:54.0
Bauer, Richard DE “ionlgigr?tlalsf(oi?) CA 08:40.7 3 Gladd, Barbara VA 13:17.0
Bushman, Elsie VAl 5 Thomas Gwendolyn ~OH 09:440 | 4 Propst Jean AL 13572
Cadue, Nellie KS 3 Lewis éwendolyn Ml 10:31'6 5 Fl_tz‘ggral_d! Helen NY 14:52.7
Carroll, Alice NY 4 Pichay Jacquie L 10:36'7 6 Silvidi, Lillian OH 14:58.6
Corbelli, Octavio AZ |5 Rulapaugh, Faith IA 10456 | [ Snyder Rose PA 15440
Darnall, Diann AK 6 Bua Jeanr;e NC 10:51'7 8 Dobson, Haze_l KY 18:22.3
Davis, Robert TN 7 Pab’st Anna NM 11j51'3 9 Cathcart, Nellie DC 18:55.3
Dennis, Larry PA i D
| 5o W 227 woewases
Dubois, Delila KS | ) e 1 Brunnenkant, Jean KS 13:17.3
Eddings, Kenneth ™ 10 Scholl, Sheila Wi 12:47.8
Ekblad, Dorothy NE | wWOMEN 60-64 \WYOMEN 90-94
Farnsworth, Douglas TN 1 Gonzales, Donna MS 09:00.3 1 Frendberg, Estelle AZ *13:20.4
Felkner, Katy OH | 5 pilla, Marjorie FL  09:04.4
Ferrell, John MD 3 Balser, Kathy AZ 09:07 3 MEN 50-54
Frace, Edward OH 4 Kallal. Elsie AZ  09:15.1 1 Shapiro, Steven VA  07:33.1
Gabel, Barbara NY 5 Gunderson. Eileen A 09556 2 Robu, Theodore AZ  08:235
Giselbach, Eileen GA 6 Hults Sancira FL 09:58-6 3 Haling, Tom OH 09:10.9
Hinkle, James SC 7 Hensiey Barbara OH 10:51'0 4  Pitre, Paul LA 09:21.9
Hirst, Jim DE | & Melancon Donna LA 11.0a7 | 5 Terwellen, Gary Ml 09:30.7
Hock, Ralph PA 9 Olshan Toni NY  11-08.8 6 Markley, Anthony VA  10:19.2
Inks, Adele VA 10 Svensoyn Katherine TN 11:16'5 7 Young, David ME 12:21.8
Jacobs, Doug SD . ! o
King, William LA 11 Uhlig, Donna PA 11:35.3 MEN 55-59
oo i | womEN 69 o] LS G
Lyle, Betsy co 1 Walters, Louise CA 09:12.5 3 Sack, Rick M1 08:37.0

* Denotes NSGA Record
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